3-1826
August 1997
HI7131, HI7133
31/2 Digit, Low Power, High CMRR,
LCD/LED Display-Type A/D Converters
Features
• 120dB CMRR Equal to ±0.01 Count/V of Common
Mode Voltage Error

The HI7131 and HI7133 are supplied in a 40 lead plastic DIP
and a 44 lead metric plastic quad flatpack package.
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HI7131CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
HI7131CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
HI7133CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
HI7133CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
File Number 3373.2CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor